
Míting GPS  Košice  26.5.2013 
                                                        

 

100 m                muži                                

 1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        10,78   

 2  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,18   

 3  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,21   

 4  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,22   

 5  Samuelis Peter        901029  Akademik TU Košice               11,26   

 6  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,51   

 7  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,53   

 8  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,56   

 9  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            11,68   

10  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,72   

11  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,81   

12  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice               11,92   

 

 

100 m 1.beh          muži                                

1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        10,78   

2  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,22   

3  Samuelis Peter        901029  Akademik TU Košice               11,26   

4  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,53   

5  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,72   

6  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,81   

 

w: +0,2 

 

100 m 2.beh          muži                                

1  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,18   

2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,21   

3  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,51   

4  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,56   

5  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            11,68   

6  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice               11,92   

 

w: +1,1 

 

400 m                muži                                

1  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              51,12   

2  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        51,16   

3  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            51,46   

4  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      52,42   

5  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    52,90   

6  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          53,80   

7  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        54,38   

8  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         55,46   

9  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            56,22   

 

 

400 m 1.beh          muži                                

1  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              51,12   

2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            51,46   

3  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        54,38   

4  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         55,46   

5  Porvažník Marek       950828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            56,22   

 

 

400 m 2.beh          muži                                

1  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        51,16   

2  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      52,42   



3  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    52,90   

4  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          53,80   

 

1500 m               muži                                

1  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:06,32  

2  Vyšňovský Patrik      910125  Akademik TU Košice             4:36,25  

3  Jusko Samo            97      AK Slávia PU Prešov            4:42,71  

4  Živkov Benjamín       840404  Akademik TU Košice             4:51,19  

 

diaľka               muži                                

1  Samuelis Peter        901029  Akademik TU Košice                658    

2  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                 619    

3  Slíž Boris            941223  Lokomotíva Šurany                 609    

4  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné          598    

5  Suchanovský Kristián  931005  AK Slávia TU Košice               586    

6  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné          585    

7  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice               582    

 

 

              1        2          3          4          5          6 

Samuelis   647/+1,5 658/+0,2   648/+0,3   642/+1,5      x          x   

Kliment    611/+2,3     x      609/+3,2   608/+1,4   602/+0,2   619/+2,1 

Sliz       609/+2,0 414/+1,9   609/+3,9   597/+1,5      x       408/+2,2     

Lučka      598/+0,6 595/+1,2      x          x          x          x 

Suchanovsky   x         x      581/+1,7   571/+1,4   586/+2,5   575/+1,5 

Turcsanyi  578/+2,2     x         x           x         x       585/+1,4 

Havel      570/+2,7 582/2,2       x       570/+1,9   558/+2,9      x 

 

výška                muži                                

1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice               215    

2  Bašo Ladislav         930329  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica       210    

3  Halaj Matej           920715  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           170    

4  Beér Filip            921024  AK Slávia TU Košice               160    

 

 

        160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 

Beer L.  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   xo  o   o  xxo xxx  

Bašo     -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   xo  o  xxo xxx 

Halaj    o   xo xxo xxx 

Beer F. xxo xxx 

 

žrď                  muži                                

1  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice                462    

2  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice                422    

   Halaj Matej           920715  AO Slávia UK Bratislava            NP  

   Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica     NP  

 

 

         382 402 422 442 462 472 482 492 502 

Krajňák   -   -   -   -  xxo  -   -   -  xxx 

Daňko     -   o   xo xxx  

 

 

 

 

guľa 7,25 kg                 muži                                

1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,90   

2  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,12   

3  Halaj Matej           920715  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           9,99   

4  Dankovčík robert      680706  Akademik TU Košice                9,72   

   Marián Malek          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov                 NP  



 

 

           1    2      3     4     5     6 

Tartaľ   12,89 12,90 12,40   x     x     x 

Illeš    10,06 10,80 10,50 10,80 10,91 11,12 

Halaj     9,94  9,99   x     x    9,48   x 

Jankovič  8,70   x    9,72  8,72   x    8,88 

 

disk 2kg                     muži                                

1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              43,97   

2  Dankovčík Róbert      680706  Akademik TU Košice               30,80   

3  Chlebovec Igor        940519  AK Slávia TU Košice              30,65   

4  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,33   

   Marián Malek          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov                 NP  

 

 

             1     2     3     4     5     6 

Tartaľ     43,97   x   43,57   x   38,69 42,29 

Dankovčík    x     x   28,62 27,62 27,86 30,80 

Chlebovec  30,65 29,89 28,94   -     -     -    

Illes      24,11 25,59   x   22,36 27,33   x   

 

oštep  800g              muži                                

1  Chlebovec Igor        940519  AK Slávia TU Košice              51,88   

 

 

            1     2     3     4     5     6 

Chlebovec 46,63 49,15 50,05 51,88 48,85 48,94 

 

trojskok             muži                                

1  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné         11,81   

 

 

doplnková disciplína 

             1     2    3    4    5      6 

Turcsányi    x     x    x    x    x    11,81 

 

100 m                ženy                                

1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               11,75   

2  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  13,66   

   Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NP  

 

w: +0,8 

 

100 m 1.beh          ženy                                

1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               11,75   

2  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  13,66   

   Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NP  

 

w: +0,8 

 

 

400 m                ženy                                

1  Kucháriková Michaela  920901  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš  1:00,47  

2  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           1:05,98  

3  Jurčáková Kristína    950605  AK Slávia TU Košice             1:11,38  

   Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

400 m 1.beh          ženy                                

1  Kucháriková Michaela  920901  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš  1:00,47  

2  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           1:06,98  



3  Jurčáková Kristína    950605  AK Slávia TU Košice             1:11,38  

   Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

1500 m               ženy                                

1  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                 4:48,53  

2  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           5:10,92  

3  Marcinová Lenka       950614  AK Slávia TU Košice             6:01,97  

4  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice             6:02,10  

 

diaľka               ženy                                

1  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         620    

2  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                 508    

 

             1        2        3        4        5        6  

Hladíková 620/+1,8 591/+1,1    x     554/+1,6    -        x 

Pavlíková 411/+1,4    x     494/+1,5 508/+0,9 491/+2,3 378/+0,6       

 

trojskok             ženy                                

1  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        14,11   

2  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      11,38   

3  Astrabová Lucia       940124  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,06   

4  Mužíková Ingrid       950713  MAC REDOX Lučenec                10,82   

5  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                10,75   

   Maliňáková Michaela   910214  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NP  

   Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 

 

Velďákova 13,93/+1,3 14,02/+2,6 14,11/+2,1 14,10/+0,3      x          x 

Durkechová10,47/+1,2 10,82/+0,9 11,38/+2,0      x     11,17/+1,2 11,34/+1,4  

Astrabová 10,81/+0,4 10,89/+1,9 10,90/-0,9 11,06/+1,5 10,96/+1,1 10,58/+0,2 

Mužíková  10,42/+0,2 10,82/+1,4 10,72/+2,0      -          x          - 

Pavlíková 10,25/+0,2 10,74/-1,3 10,70/-0,2 10,72/+0,5 10,75/+1,6      x 

 

disk  1kg               ženy                                

1  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           27,11   

 

             1      2     3     4   5   6 

Ličáková     x    27,11 24,61   x   x   x 

 

oštep 600g               ženy                                

1  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           39,48   

2  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AK Slávia TU Košice              37,62   

3  Maliňáková Michaela   910214  AK Slávia TU Košice              28,13   

4  Gregová Frederika     960909  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     26,47   

 

 

             1     2     3     4     5     6 

Ličáková     x     x   31,61 33,55 39,28 39,48 

Vargová    33,29 34,76 34,85 37,62   x     x 

Maliňáková 24,61   x     x   27,61 28,13 25,35 

Gregová      x     x   22,36   x   26,47   x 

 

kladivo 5kg             dorastenci                          

1  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              35,12   

2  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              34,94   

 

Illes    x    x    x   34,26 35,12 34,70 

Rusnák 28,12  x  29,92   x     x   34,94 

 

kladivo 3kg             dorastenky                          

1  Hromuľáková Petra     960412  1.Atletický klub Humenné         32,64   



 

              1     2     3     4    5   6 

Hromuľáková 32,11 32,27 32,24   x    x   x 

 

žrď                  ženy                                

1  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice                341    

 

            321 341 353 

Krajňáková  

  o  xxo xxx 


